
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

LOD-LOQ Study

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_R

04/07/2023 04/07/2023

DATAFILE

O2213

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 04/07/2023 12:55  9.66  3.69PR060702.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 04/07/2023 13:10  9.66  3.69PR060703.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 04/07/2023 13:24  9.66  3.69PR060704.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 04/07/2023 13:39  9.66  3.69PR060705.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 04/07/2023 13:54  9.66  3.69PR060706.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 04/07/2023 14:08  9.66  3.69PR060707.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 04/07/2023 14:23  9.66  3.69PR060708.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 04/07/2023 14:38  9.66  3.69PR060709.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 04/07/2023 14:52  9.66  3.69PR060710.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 04/07/2023 15:07  9.66  3.69PR060711.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 04/07/2023 15:21  9.66  3.69PR060712.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 04/07/2023 15:36  9.66  3.69PR060713.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/07/2023 16:05  9.66  3.69PR060715.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/07/2023 16:20  9.66  3.69PR060716.D

PB151952BL PB151952BL 04/07/2023 16:35  9.66  3.69PR060717.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 16:49  9.66  3.69PR060718.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:04  9.66  3.69PR060719.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:18  9.66  3.69PR060720.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:33  9.66  3.69PR060721.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:48  9.66  3.69PR060722.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 18:02  9.66  3.69PR060723.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 18:17  9.66  3.69PR060724.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 18:32  9.66  3.69PR060725.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/07/2023 18:46  9.66  3.69PR060726.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/07/2023 19:01  9.66  3.69PR060727.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/08/2023 14:17  9.66  3.69PR060800.D

http://www.chemtech.net


 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Chemtech Consulting Group

LOD-LOQ Study

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_R

04/07/2023 04/07/2023

DATAFILE

O2213

AR1660ICC1000 AR1660ICC1000 04/07/2023 12:55  8.13  2.90PR060702.D

AR1660ICC750 AR1660ICC750 04/07/2023 13:10  8.13  2.90PR060703.D

AR1660ICC500 AR1660ICC500 04/07/2023 13:24  8.13  2.90PR060704.D

AR1660ICC250 AR1660ICC250 04/07/2023 13:39  8.13  2.90PR060705.D

AR1660ICC050 AR1660ICC050 04/07/2023 13:54  8.13  2.90PR060706.D

AR1221ICC500 AR1221ICC500 04/07/2023 14:08  8.13  2.90PR060707.D

AR1232ICC500 AR1232ICC500 04/07/2023 14:23  8.13  2.90PR060708.D

AR1242ICC500 AR1242ICC500 04/07/2023 14:38  8.13  2.90PR060709.D

AR1248ICC500 AR1248ICC500 04/07/2023 14:52  8.13  2.90PR060710.D

AR1254ICC500 AR1254ICC500 04/07/2023 15:07  8.13  2.90PR060711.D

AR1262ICC500 AR1262ICC500 04/07/2023 15:21  8.13  2.90PR060712.D

AR1268ICC500 AR1268ICC500 04/07/2023 15:36  8.13  2.90PR060713.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/07/2023 16:05  8.13  2.90PR060715.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/07/2023 16:20  8.13  2.90PR060716.D

PB151952BL PB151952BL 04/07/2023 16:35  8.13  2.90PR060717.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 16:49  8.13  2.90PR060718.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:04  8.13  2.90PR060719.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:18  8.13  2.90PR060720.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:33  8.13  2.90PR060721.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 17:48  8.13  2.90PR060722.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 18:02  8.13  2.90PR060723.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 18:17  8.13  2.90PR060724.D

LOD-MDL-SOIL-01-QT2-2023 O2213-01 04/07/2023 18:32  8.13  2.90PR060725.D

AR1660CCC500 AR1660CCC500 04/07/2023 18:46  8.13  2.90PR060726.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/07/2023 19:01  8.13  2.90PR060727.D

I.BLK I.BLK 04/08/2023 14:17  8.13  2.90PR060800.D
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